Micromachined Silicon Pressure Sensors
Uncompensated and
Compensated and Calibrated
XSXL, XSX,
XSCL, XSC Series
Sensing and Control
FEATURES
• Low Cost, Small Size

on 50% Recycled Paper
008056-2-EN   IL50 GLO   0801   Printed in USA Copyright  1998 - 2001 by Honeywell Data Instruments Inc. All rights reserved. www.honeywell.com/sensing
XSXL/XSX and XSCL/XSC Series Order Guide
(Not all product combinations are released.)
L - Low Pressure (in H2O)
No Character - Indicates Pressure (psi)
XSX -- uncompensated and uncalibrated, mV
XSC -- Motorola, compensated and calibrated, mV
Accuracy Grade
C - Commercial
Series
XSX L 04 G B C
Pressure Reference
G - Gage
D - Differential
A - Absolute > 5 psi
Port Operation1
B - Backside
F - Axial
T - Radial
FS - Offset Axial1
 Pressure Measurement
F
Port Option
 Pressure Range
 04 in H20, 10 in H2O
01, 05, 15, 30, 60, 100, 150 300 psi
NOTE 1:  Option available in Ported Gage Version Only
WARRANTY/REMEDY
Honeywell warrants goods of